STATEMENT SHOWING THE POSITION AS PER AVAILABLE RECORD INCLUDING MICROFILMEDVF-V11-A PREPAREDDURING
RE WRITTEN PROCESS IN 1985-86 AND ONWARDS VIZ-A-VIZ THE COMPUTERIZED RECORD OF RIGHTS
Name of district:- Badin 	Name of Taluka:- S.F.Rahu		Name of Deh:- Girhari:- 02
	Position as per available
record in Mukhtiarkar office
	Position of Entry Nos.
& Date of pervious Transaction
	Position as per Microfilmed
VF-VII-A ( 1985-86) supplied by the Board of Revenue

	

Sr
No
	

Entry
No 
	

Date
	Register
	Name Of
Khatedar
	Share 
	

Survey
No
	

Acres 
	

Register 
	

Entry
No 
	

Date
	

Register
	

Entry
No 
	

Date
	
           Name Of
Khatedar
	Share 
	

Survey
  No
	

Acres 
	

Remarks


	1
	48
	15-8-16
	05445
	Pirdad S/o Bachal
 
	1-00
	619/1.2.3
	12-00
	05445
00077
	03
20
	06.09.12
12.03.12
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	Not inconformity 

	2
	47
	05.08.16
	05445
	Mohammad Rafique
S/o Ghulam Hussain 
	0-22
	458/1.2
	08-00
	A
	66
	12.03.12
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	not inconformity

	3
	46
	01.06.16
	05445
	Gh Rasool S/o 
Ghulam Mohammad 
Khaskeli  Mortgaged Micro F Bank TM
	1-00
	558/1.2
	08-00
	05445
	40
	30.12.15
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	Not inconformity

	4
	45
	01.06.16
	05445
	Mohammad Qasim 
S/o Mohammad 
Khan Mortgaged Micro F Bank TM
	1-00
	459/1to4
	16-00
	00077
05445
	108
41
	12.03.12
11.01.16
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	Not inconformity

	5
	44
	22.04.16
	05445
	Mamoon S/o
 Jumoon Mortgaged Micro F Bank TM 
	1-00
	292/1.4
	08-00
	05445
	12
	23.04.13
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Not inconformity

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	43
	22.04.16
	05445
	Ibrahim S/o Ari
Khaskeli 
	1-00
	479/1to4
	16-00
	-
	-
	-
	-
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Not inconformity
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Signature
 
MUKHTIARKAR
Assistant Commissioner
Verifying Officer of Director 
S.F.Rahu (Golarchi)
    S.F.Rahu (Golarchi)
                 RRO (E&I)
)
STATEMENT SHOWING THE POSITION AS PER AVAILABLE RECORD INCLUDING MICROFILMEDVF-V11-A PREPAREDDURING
RE WRITTEN PROCESS IN 1985-86 AND ONWARDS VIZ-A-VIZ THE COMPUTERIZED RECORD OF RIGHTS
Name of district:- Badin 	Name of Taluka:- S.F.Rahu		Name of Deh:- Girhari:- 02 
	Position as per available
record in Mukhtiarkar office
	Position of Entry Nos.
& Date of pervious Transaction
	Position as per Microfilmed
VF-VII-A ( 1985-86) supplied by the Board of Revenue

	

Sr
No
	

Entry
No 
	

Date
	Register
	Name Of
Khatedar
	Share 
	

Survey
No
	

Acres 
	

Register 
	

Entry
No 
	

Date
	

Register
	

Entry
No 
	

Date
	
       Name Of
Khatedar
	Share 
	

Survey
  No
	

Acres 
	

Remarks


	7
	42
	16.02.16
	05445
	Mohammad Muneer S/o Mohammad 
Bashir Tangra Mortgaged ZTBL 
	1-00
	401/2.3
541/2.3
	16-00
	00077
B
	75
124
	12.03.12
26.10.09
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	- Not inconformity

	8
	41
	11.01.16
	05445
	Mohammad Qasim S/o Mohammad khan 
Maheeri 
	1-00
	449/1to4
	16-00
	00077
B
	108
98
	12.03.12
09.04.09
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Not inconformity

	9
	40
	30.12.15
	05445
	Ghulam Rasool 
S/o Ali Mohammad

	1-00
	558/1.2
	08-00
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	- Not inconformity

	10
	39
	10.12.15
	05445
	Mohammad Hasan S/o Sukhio Khaskeli Mortgaged HBL 
	1-00
	478/1to4
	16-00
	05445
00077
	13
84
	15-07-15
12.03.12
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	- Not inconformity

	11
	38
	27.10.15
	05445
	Mahfooz Ali S/o
Mohammad Hanif
Maheri 
	00-25
	522/1to4
	16-00
	05445
05445
00077
	35
32
32
	07.07.15
09.06.15
12.03.12
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	- Not inconformity

	12
	37
	27.10.15
	05445
	Asif Ali S/o M Hanif
Maheeri & Others 
	37/1.2
	522/1to4
	16-00
	05445
05445
00077
	35
32
32
	07.07.15
07.07.15
12.03.12
	-
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Not inconformity
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Signature
      
     
Signature
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Assistant Commissioner
Verifying Officer of Director 
S.F.Rahu (Golarchi)
    S.F.Rahu (Golarchi)
                 RRO (E&I)
)


STATEMENT SHOWING THE POSITION AS PER AVAILABLE RECORD INCLUDING MICROFILMEDVF-V11-A PREPAREDDURING
RE WRITTEN PROCESS IN 1985-86 AND ONWARDS VIZ-A-VIZ THE COMPUTERIZED RECORD OF RIGHTS
Name of district:- Badin 	Name of Taluka:- S.F.Rahu		Name of Deh:- Girhari:- 02
	Position as per available
record in Mukhtiarkar office
	Position of Entry Nos.
& Date of pervious Transaction
	Position as per Microfilmed
VF-VII-A ( 1985-86) supplied by the Board of Revenue

	

Sr
No
	

Entry
No 
	

Date
	Register
	Name Of
Khatedar
	Share 
	

Survey
No
	

Acres 
	

Register 
	

Entry
No 
	

Date
	

Register
	

Entry
No 
	

Date
	
         Name Of
Khatedar
	Share 
	

Survey
  No
	

Acres 
	

Remarks


	13
	36
	30.09.15
	05445
	Ghulam Qadir S/o
Mohammad Ali 
	1-00
	361/1to4
	16-00
	B
	4
	8-10.12
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Not inconformity

	14
	35
	07.07.15
	05445
	Suleman S/o khamiso 
& others
	0-11
	522/1to4
	16-00
	05445
00077
	32
32
	09.06.15
12.03.12
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Not inconformity

	15
	34
	06.07.15
	05445
	Shah Dino S/o 
Bhein Dino Thaeem
	1-00
	596/1.4
	08-00
	05445
	26
	02.07.14
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Not inconformity

	16
	33
	25.06.15
	05445
	Mohammad Rafique 
S/o AB Mubashir
Sheikh Mortgaged ZTBL
	1-00
	363/1to4
	16-00
	05445
00077
B
	19
98
105
	23.01.14
12.03.12
04.06.09
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Not inconformity

	17
	32
	09.06.15
	05445
	Khamiso S/o Mohammad Hussain
	0-25
	522/1to4
	16-00
	00077
	32
	12.03.12
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Not inconformity

	18
	31
	09.06.15
	05445
	Mohammad Sharif S/o Mohammad Hanif
Ghulam Murtaza  S/o
Mohammad Hanif
	1-00



1-00
	389/1



389/2
	04-00



04-00
	
-
	
-
	
-
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Not inconformity





 (
      Signature
      
Signature
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MUKHTIARKAR
Assistant Commissioner
Verifying Officer of Director 
S.F.Rahu (Golarchi)
    S.F.Rahu (Golarchi)
                 RRO (E&I)
)
STATEMENT SHOWING THE POSITION AS PER AVAILABLE RECORD INCLUDING MICROFILMEDVF-V11-A PREPAREDDURING
RE WRITTEN PROCESS IN 1985-86 AND ONWARDS VIZ-A-VIZ THE COMPUTERIZED RECORD OF RIGHTS
Name of district:- Badin 	Name of Taluka:- S.F.Rahu		Name of Deh:- Girhari:- 02
	Position as per available
record in Mukhtiarkar office
	Position of Entry Nos.
& Date of pervious Transaction
	Position as per Microfilmed
VF-VII-A ( 1985-86) supplied by the Board of Revenue

	

Sr
No
	

Entry
No 
	

Date
	Register
	Name Of
Khatedar
	Share 
	

Survey
No
	

Acres 
	

Register 
	

Entry
No 
	

Date
	

Register
	

Entry
No 
	

Date
	
        Name Of
Khatedar
	Share 
	

Survey
  No
	

Acres 
	

Remarks


	19
	30
	09.06.15
	05445
	Wali Mohammad S/o
Khamiso Khaskeli 
	0-75
	522/1to4
	16-00
	00077
	32
	12.03.12
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Not inconformity

	20
	29
	09.06.15
	05445
	Mohammad Hussain S/o Sukhio Khan Maheri 
	1-00
	478/1to4
	16-00
	00077
	84
	12.03.12
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Not inconformity

	21
	28
	05-09-14
	05445
	Bashir Ahmed S/o M
Suleman Memon 
	1-00
	300/2.3
	08-00
	05445
05445
	23
22
	03.06.14
28.04.14
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Not inconformity

	22
	27
	12.07.14
	05445
	AB Rehman S/o M Khan Ahmadani 
	1-00
	458/2.3

	08-00

	-
	-
	-
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Not inconformity

	23
	26
	02-07-14
	05445
	M Ismail S/o Nale 
Chango
	1-00
	596/1.4
	08-00
	-
	-
	-
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Not inconformity

	24
	25
	25.06.14
	05445
	Sorat Singh S/o 
Parag Singh 
	1-00
	708/1to4
	16-00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Not inconformity

	25
	24
	23.06.14
	05445
	Sobho S/o Allah Bux 
Lund Mortgaged ZTBL
	1-00
	204/1to4
	16-00
	05445
B
	21
115
	07.02.14
10.08.09
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Not inconformity
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Signature
 
MUKHTIARKAR
Assistant Commissioner
Verifying Officer of Director 
S.F.Rahu (Golarchi)
    S.F.Rahu (Golarchi)
                 RRO (E&I)
)

STATEMENT SHOWING THE POSITION AS PER AVAILABLE RECORD INCLUDING MICROFILMEDVF-V11-A PREPAREDDURING
RE WRITTEN PROCESS IN 1985-86 AND ONWARDS VIZ-A-VIZ THE COMPUTERIZED RECORD OF RIGHTS
Name of district:- Badin 	Name of Taluka:- S.F.Rahu		Name of Deh:- Girhari:- 02
	Position as per available
record in Mukhtiarkar office
	Position of Entry Nos.
& Date of pervious Transaction
	Position as per Microfilmed
VF-VII-A ( 1985-86) supplied by the Board of Revenue
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No
	

Entry
No 
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	Register
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Khatedar
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No
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Register 
	

Entry
No 
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Register
	

Entry
No 
	

Date
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Khatedar
	Share 
	

Survey
  No
	

Acres 
	

Remarks


	26
	23
	03.06.14
	05445
	Dadli W/o Bilawal 
& others 
	0-12
	300/2.3
	08-00
	05445
	22
	28.04.14
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Not inconformity

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	27
	22
	28.04.14
	05445
	Bilo S/o Usman 
Khaskeli  
	1-00
	300/2.3
	08-00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Not inconformity

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	28
	21
	07.02.14
	05445
	Sobho S/o Allah Bux 
Lund 
	1-00
	284/1to4
	16-00
	B
	115
	10.08.09
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Not inconformity
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MUKHTIARKAR
Assistant Commissioner
Verifying Officer of Director 
S.F.Rahu (Golarchi)
    S.F.Rahu (Golarchi)
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)


STATEMENT SHOWING THE POSITION AS PER AVAILABLE RECORD INCLUDING MICROFILMEDVF-V11-A PREPAREDDURING
RE WRITTEN PROCESS IN 1985-86 AND ONWARDS VIZ-A-VIZ THE COMPUTERIZED RECORD OF RIGHTS
Name of district:- Badin 	Name of Taluka:- S.F.Rahu		Name of Deh:- Girhari:- 02
	Position as per available
record in Mukhtiarkar office
	Position of Entry Nos.
& Date of pervious Transaction
	Position as per Microfilmed
VF-VII-A ( 1985-86) supplied by the Board of Revenue

	

Sr
No
	

Entry
No 
	

Date
	Register
	Name Of
Khatedar
	Share 
	

Survey
No
	

Acres 
	

Register 
	

Entry
No 
	

Date
	

Register
	

Entry
No 
	

Date
	
        Name Of
Khatedar
	Share 
	

Survey
  No
	

Acres 
	

Remarks


	29
	20
	06.02.14
	05445
	Mohammad Bachal S/o Hamzo Jakhro  Mortgaged Account 
Session Court   
	1-00
	620/1.2
	08-00
	00077
	97
	12.03.12
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Not inconformity

	30
	19
	23.01.14
	05445
	M Rafique S/o
Ab Bashar Sheikh 
	1-00
	363/1to4
	16-00
	00077
	96
	12.03.12
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Not inconformity

	31
	18
	03.12.13
	05445
	Ishaque S/o ismail Mortgaged ZTBL

	1-00
	451/1to4
	16-00
	00077
	14
	12.03.12
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Not inconformity 

	32
	17
	03.12.13
	05445
	Abdul Aziz S/o Somar
	1-00
	641/1to4
	16-00
	B
	96
	07.04.09
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Not inconformity

	33
	16
	28.11.13
	05445
	Dildar Ali S/o 
M Somar Mortgaged ZTBL 
	1-00
	437/1to4
	13-08
	05445
	15
	22.10.13
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Not inconformity

	34
	15
	22.10.13
	05445
	Dildar Ali S/o
M Soomar 
	1-00
	437/1to4
	13-08
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Not inconformity

	35
	14
	14.10.13
	05445
	Adam S/o Allahdino 
Thaemoor Mortgaged Account 
Session Court  
	1-00
	555/1to4
	16-00
	00077
	15
	12.03.12
	Master
Copy
	25
	85/86
	Adam S/o Allahdino 
Thaemoor 
	1-00
	555/1to4
	16-00
	Inconformity 
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      Signature
      
Signature
      
     
Signature
 
MUKHTIARKAR
Assistant Commissioner
Verifying Officer of Director 
S.F.Rahu (Golarchi)
    S.F.Rahu (Golarchi)
                 RRO (E&I)
)
STATEMENT SHOWING THE POSITION AS PER AVAILABLE RECORD INCLUDING MICROFILMEDVF-V11-A PREPAREDDURING
RE WRITTEN PROCESS IN 1985-86 AND ONWARDS VIZ-A-VIZ THE COMPUTERIZED RECORD OF RIGHTS
Name of district:- Badin 	Name of Taluka:- S.F.Rahu		Name of Deh:- Girhari:- 02  
	Position as per available
record in Mukhtiarkar office
	Position of Entry Nos.
& Date of pervious Transaction
	Position as per Microfilmed
VF-VII-A ( 1985-86) supplied by the Board of Revenue

	

Sr
No
	

Entry
No 
	

Date
	Register
	Name Of
Khatedar
	Share 
	

Survey
No
	

Acres 
	

Register 
	

Entry
No 
	

Date
	

Register
	

Entry
No 
	

Date
	
     Name Of
Khatedar
	Share 
	

Survey
  No
	

Acres 
	

Remarks


	36
	13
	15.07.13
	05445
	Mohammad Hassan S/o Sukhyo Maheri 
	1-00
	478/1to4
	16-00
	00077
	84
	12.03.12
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Not inconformity

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	37
	12
	23.04.13
	05445
	Mamoon S/o Jumoon 
Rajoo 
	1-00
	292/1.4
	08-00
	00077
	47
	12.03.12
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Not inconformity

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	38
	11
	08.04.13
	05445
	Salim S/o Ali Bux Shah Mortgaged ZTBL
	1-00
	699/1to4
	16-00
	05445
	2
	17.07.12
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Not inconformity

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	39
	10
	27.11.12
	05445
	Shahid Hussain S/o
Qadir Dino Shah 
	1-00
	321/2.3
	08-00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Not inconformity

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	40
	09
	20.11.12
	05445
	Abdul khalique S/o 
Nawaz Ali Sheikh  
	1-00
	440/1to4
	16-00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Not inconformity

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	41
	08
	20.11.12
	05445
	Mohammad Safar S/o 
Paryal langar  
	1-00
	313/1to4
	13-06
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Not inconformity

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	42
	07
	05.11.12
	05445
	Amir Bux S/o
Salleh Mortgaged ZTBL
	1-00
	350/1to4
	16-00
	05445
00077
	5
4
	08.10.12
12.03.12
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Not inconformity
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Signature
      
     
Signature
 
MUKHTIARKAR
Assistant Commissioner
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    S.F.Rahu (Golarchi)
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)
STATEMENT SHOWING THE POSITION AS PER AVAILABLE RECORD INCLUDING MICROFILMEDVF-V11-A PREPAREDDURING
RE WRITTEN PROCESS IN 1985-86 AND ONWARDS VIZ-A-VIZ THE COMPUTERIZED RECORD OF RIGHTS
Name of district:- Badin 	Name of Taluka:- S.F.Rahu		Name of Deh:- Girhari:- 02
	Position as per available
record in Mukhtiarkar office
	Position of Entry Nos.
& Date of pervious Transaction
	Position as per Microfilmed
VF-VII-A ( 1985-86) supplied by the Board of Revenue
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No 
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Khatedar
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  No
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	43
	06
	11.10.12
	05445
	Sarfaraz Khan S/o
M Bashir Tangra
Mortgaged HBL 
	1-00
	400/1to4
	16-00
	00077
	40
	12.03.12
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Not inconformity

	44
	05
	08.10.12
	05445
	Amir Bux S/o Salleh 

	1-00
	350/1to4
	16-00
	00077
	4
	12.03.12
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Not inconformity

	45
	04
	08.10.12
	05445
	Mohammad Ali S/o 
Abdul Rahim jat 
	1-00
	361/1to4
	16-00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Not inconformity

	46
	03
	06.09.12
	05445
	Pir Dad S/o Bachal 
Jakhro  Mortgaged Account 
Session Court  
	1-00
	619/1.2.3
	12-00
	00077
	20
	12.03.12
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Not inconformity

	47
	02
	17.07.12
	05445
	Sallim Shah S/o 
Ali Bux Shah 
	1-00
	699/1to4
	16-00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Not inconformity

	48
	01
	11.07.12
	05445
	Narish kumar S/o 
Lela Raam 
	1-00
	446/1to4
	16-00
	00077
	100
	12.03.12
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Not inconformity
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